120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230

Energy Costs Savings
Estimated Lighting Costs Using a Standard 120W Halogen PAR38
Ordering Information
118m
m
132mm
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
P417E2627KCRSP 120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
120/230
UL FCC
P417E2627KCRNFL UL FCC
P417E2627KCRWFL UL FCC
P417E2627KCRFL UL FCC
ENERGY STAR
ENERGY STAR
ENERGY STAR
P417E2630KCRSP UL FCC
P417E2630KCRNFL UL FCC
P417E2630KCRFL UL FCC
P417E2630KCRWFL UL FCC
P417E2640KCRSP UL FCC
P417E2640KCRNFL UL FCC
P417E2640KCRFL UL FCC
P417E2640KCRWFL UL FCC
P417E2660KCRSP UL FCC
P417E2660KCRNFL UL FCC
P417E2660KCRFL UL FCC
120/230P417E2660KCRWFL UL FCC
* Based on 100 lamps per space operating at 3,650 hours per year (10 hours per day).
Present Wattage                                           120      W
× Annual Operating Hours                         3,650      hrs